Page 1/4 Rev. 09/27/19
HLI-SCVW-SPEC
© 2019 Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelllighting.com
FEATURES
• Option 1: Independent — Alternates between pure white light and Dediciated
SpectraClean mode for scheduled maximum disinfection
• Option 2: Dedicated — Concentrated SpectraClean (405 nm only) mode for

© 2019 Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelllighting.com
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
SCVW 4 – – – –
Model Size Version Color Temp1 Nominal Lumens1 SpectraClean Output
SCVW Vaportite with
SpectraClean
4 4' D Dedicated
N Independent
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
L 12,000
M 16,000
MH 18,000
L1 Level 1
W – E U –
Lens Distribution Driver Voltage Options
FA Frosted Impact
Resistant Acrylic
FP Frosted
Polycarbonate
W Wide E Fixed Output U 120–277V GLR Fast Blow Fuse
SSL Stainless Steel Tamper Resistant Ready Latches
TP Tamper Proof Latches
F3C8W 3-wire 8' Wet Cord
F3C15W 3-wire 15' Wet Cord
F5C8W 5 Wire 8' Wet Cord
F5C15W 5 Wire 15' Wet Cord
SWH Single Wet Hub 1/2" NPT Hub
DWH Dual Wet Hub 1/2" NPT Hub
Accessories
LHVQM5 5' Aircraft Cable (Pair)
LHVQM10 10' Aircraft Cable (Pair)
XEWVHK V-Hook (includes 2)
XEWRSBZN Zinc Plated Rigid Surface Mount Bracket Kit (includes 2)
XEWRSBSS Stainless Steel Rigid Surface Mount Bracket Kit (includes 2)
XEWFSBSS Stainless Steel Surface Mounting Bracket Kit (includes 2)
Example: SCVW4–D–L2–FAW–EU
CATALOG #:
CATALOG #
Notes:
1 For Dedicated (D) mode, leave blank
SCVW
VAPORTITE WITH SPECTRACLEAN™ ANTIMICROBIAL LIGHTING
Page 3/4 Rev. 09/27/19
HLI-SCVW-SPEC
© 2019 Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelllighting.com
CONTROLS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Main Power Main Power
Main Power
Fixture Fixture Fixture
NXSW-SS
NXSW-ORLO
NXRC-2RD
NXOS-DT
Fixture Fixture Fixture
Fixture Fixture Fixture
CAT5
NX HubbNET™
0-10V
Line-Voltage Wiring